Annexure —4
Name of the corporate debtor:Ram Hari Auto's Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.02.2020; List of creditors as on: 22.08.2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any

Amount of Amount of|Amount  of] .
: . - mutual dues, . . Remarks, if
SI. No. [Name of creditor . . Amount Whether . contingent claim not |claim under
Date of . Amount of claim . % of voting ; that may beset- . P any
; Amount claimed . Nature of claim covered by related R claim admitted |verification
receipt admitted share in CoC off
guarantee party?
1 Tarun Sharma 29-02-2020 1,22,42,514.00 1,22,42,514.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 5.15% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
2 Varun Kumar 28-02-2020 1,10,02,672.00 1,10,02,672.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 4.63% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
3 Harbhajan Singh 28-02-2020 59,92,236.00 59,92,236.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 2.52% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
4 Vijay Kumar 28-02-2020 1,29,54,106.00 . 1,29,54,106.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 5.45% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 s
5 Braham dev Saini 28-02-2020 87,87,451.00 87,37,451.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 3.70% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
6 Amanpreet Singh sodhi 28-02-2020 3,55,85,929.00 3,55,85,929.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 14.97% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
7 Inderjit Singh 28-02-2020 1,17,45,469.00 1,17,45,469.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 4.94% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
8 Deepak Kumar 28-02-2020 57,28,869.00 57,28,869.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 2.41% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
9 Vikas & associates 28-02-2020 21,50,239.00 21,50,239.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 0.90% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
10 Prakash Chand 28-02-2020 88,98,700.00 88,98,700.00 Unsecured 0.00 No 3.74% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
Total 11,50,88,185.00 11,50,88,185.00 0.00 48.42% 0.00 0.00




	Page 1

